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51619-00

BH-100-15

4001-00
55320-35

50640-00
7110-30
50644-20
130-08

5438-00

5437-00t
5437-00s
5437-00a
5399-00h

50555-00
50630-01
7065-00
6024-00

50560-00

50150-24
50200-00

MODS-51

50635-00

7000-36
5999-00
2001-10s

50480-00
7020-11
7021-00

50553-00

7302-00

NORTH CAROLINA SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION

PATCHER
MODEL BC-5 ASPHALT PATCHER (4 CUBIC YARD CAPACITY) EQUIPPED WITH RADIANT
HEATER, THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED LPG BURNER, HYDRAULIC TOP LIDS AND
DOORS, KEVLAR CHAIN CONVEYOR, HAND TORCH, SHOVEL APRON, 25 GAL. LPG
TANK, INSTALLATION AND PAINT BLACK

EMULSION SYSTEM

PB MODEL BH-100-15 EMULSION SPRAY UNIT HEATED BY TRUCK COOLING SYSTEM, Y
STRAINER, FILL BASKET, HYDRAULICALLY POWERED, 15 GAL. SOLVENT TANK, 85 GAL.

EMULSION, WAND WITH 25' HOSE, AUXILIARY ELECTRIC HEAT SYSTEM,
INSTALLATION AND PAINT BLACK

EMULSION SYSTEM OPTIONS

DRAW OFF VALVE

BOLT-ON CLEANOUT PANEL (BH & PS SYSTEMS ONLY)
COMPACTION TOOLS

COMPACTOR LIFT PLATFORM - HYDRAULIC

VIBRATORY ROLLER BOMAG BW55E

BOMAG LOCK ON COMPACTOR LIFT PLATFORM

8 GAL POLY WATER TANK W/ 10" HOSE & SPIGOT

HOSE REELS

HOSE REEL - 1/2" X 25' FOR EMULSION

HOSE REEL - 3/8" X 25' FOR TORCH

HOSE REEL - 3/8" X 25' FOR SOLVENT

HOSE REEL - 3/8" X 25' FOR AIR

HOSE REEL - DUAL 1/2" X 25' FOR HYD HAMMER

HEATING

LPG TANK 35 GAL - IN LIEU OF 25GAL.

ELECTRIC OVERNIGHT HEATING SYSTEM - 240 VAC 6K 40AMP

25' POWER CABLE 240 VOLT

THERMOMETER 0-300

WANDS

AIR BLOW GUN W/ 25' HOSE (REQ COMPRESSOR OPTION OR TRUCK AIR)
SOLVENT PUMP & WAND WITH 25FT HOSE

SPOIL BINS

CROSS FRAME SPOILS BIN 24"

CAB GUARD W/ PB LOGO AND PERFORATED WINDOW

WORK PLATFORMS

20" WORK PLATFORM/CATWALK WITH HAND RAILS AND LADDERS
CONTROLS

CAB CONTROLS (TOP LIDS) AIR TOGGLE

STORAGE

TOOL BOX 36"

LOCKABLE SIDE TOOL BASKET

HOLDER - SPRING SHOVEL - STAINLESS STEEL

HAMMER SYSTEMS

HYDRAULIC TOOL CIRCUIT W/ FLOW METER, PSI GAUGE AND FAN OIL COOLER
HYDRAULIC HAMMER BR-67 W/ ASPHALT CUTTER AND TAMPER PAD
LOCKABLE HAMMER HANGER

DISCHARGE SYSTEMS

PIVOTAL ASPHALT CHUTE

SAFETY ACCESSORIES

FRAME MNT CONE HOLDER (MALE)

CHASSIS NOT INCLUDED IN PRICING AND BUILD.
CONTACT ISG FOR CHASSIS OPTIONS AND PRICING
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