

OTV	DADT NO	DECONDITION	DDICE	EVTENCION
QTY	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION PATCHER	PRICE	EXTENSION
1	51619-00	MODEL BC-5 ASPHALT PATCHER (4 CUBIC YARD CAPACITY) EQUIPPED WITH RADIANT HEATER, THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED LPG BURNER, HYDRAULIC TOP LIDS AND DOORS, KEVLAR CHAIN CONVEYOR, HAND TORCH, SHOVEL APRON, 25 GAL. LPG TANK, INSTALLATION AND PAINT BLACK		
1	BH-100-15	EMULSION SYSTEM PB MODEL BH-100-15 EMULSION SPRAY UNIT HEATED BY TRUCK COOLING SYSTEM, Y STRAINER, FILL BASKET, HYDRAULICALLY POWERED, 15 GAL. SOLVENT TANK, 85 GAL. EMULSION, WAND WITH 25' HOSE, AUXILIARY ELECTRIC HEAT SYSTEM, INSTALLATION AND PAINT BLACK		
		EMULSION SYSTEM OPTIONS		
1	4001-00	DRAW OFF VALVE		
1	55320-35	BOLT-ON CLEANOUT PANEL (BH & PS SYSTEMS ONLY)		
0	50640-00	COMPACTION TOOLS		
0				
0	7110-30	VIBRATORY ROLLER BOMAG BW55E		
0	50644-20	BOMAG LOCK ON COMPACTOR LIFT PLATFORM		
0	130-08	8 GAL POLY WATER TANK W/ 10' HOSE & SPIGOT		
1	5438-00	HOSE REELS HOSE REEL - 1/2" X 25' FOR EMULSION		
1	5437-00t	HOSE REEL - 1/2 X 25' FOR EMOUSION HOSE REEL - 3/8" X 25' FOR TORCH		
1	5437-00t	HOSE REEL - 3/8" X 25' FOR SOLVENT		
1	5437-00a	HOSE REEL - 3/8" X 25' FOR AIR		
1	5399-00h	HOSE REEL - DUAL 1/2" X 25' FOR HYD HAMMER		
-	5555-0011	HEATING		
1	50555-00	LPG TANK 35 GAL - IN LIEU OF 25GAL.		
1	50630-01	ELECTRIC OVERNIGHT HEATING SYSTEM - 240 VAC 6K 40AMP		
1	7065-00	25' POWER CABLE 240 VOLT		
1	6024-00	THERMOMETER 0-300		
-	002 1 00	WANDS		
1		AIR BLOW GUN W/ 25' HOSE (REQ COMPRESSOR OPTION OR TRUCK AIR)		
1	50560-00	SOLVENT PUMP & WAND WITH 25FT HOSE		
		SPOIL BINS		
1	50150-24	CROSS FRAME SPOILS BIN 24"		
1	50200-00	CAB GUARD W/ PB LOGO AND PERFORATED WINDOW		
		WORK PLATFORMS		
1	MODS-51	20" WORK PLATFORM/CATWALK WITH HAND RAILS AND LADDERS		
	50505.00			
1	50635-00	CAB CONTROLS (TOP LIDS) AIR TOGGLE		
1	7000-36	STORAGE TOOL BOX 36"		
1	5999-00	LOCKABLE SIDE TOOL BASKET		
2	2001-10s	HOLDER - SPRING SHOVEL - STAINLESS STEEL		
۷	2001-102	HAMMER SYSTEMS		
1	50480-00	HYDRAULIC TOOL CIRCUIT W/ FLOW METER, PSI GAUGE AND FAN OIL COOLER		
1	7020-11	HYDRAULIC HAMMER BR-67 W/ ASPHALT CUTTER AND TAMPER PAD		
1	7021-00	LOCKABLE HAMMER HANGER		
		DISCHARGE SYSTEMS		
1	50553-00	PIVOTAL ASPHALT CHUTE		
		SAFETY ACCESSORIES		
1	7302-00	FRAME MNT CONE HOLDER (MALE)		
		CHASSIS NOT INCLUDED IN PRICING AND BUILD. CONTACT ISG FOR CHASSIS OPTIONS AND PRICING		